# 502591676 12/05/2013

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2637877

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
NORBERT DANIELE	11/04/2013

#### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	COMMISSARIAT A L'ENERGIE ATOMIQUE ET AUX ENERGIES ALTERNATIVES
Street Address:	BATIMENT LE PONANT D
Internal Address:	25 RUE LEBLANC
City:	PARIS
State/Country:	FRANCE
Postal Code:	75015

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14044907

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)500-2499 Phone: 617-500-2500

Email: INFO@ORPATENT.COM

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: OCCHIUTI & ROHLICEK LLP

Address Line 1: 321 SUMMER ST.

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3C101-084001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	R: MELISSA SIMPSON	
Signature:	/Melissa Simpson/	
Date:	12/05/2013	
Date:	12/05/2013	

Total Attachments: 1

source=3C101-084001-Assignment#page1.tif

\_\_\_\_CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 031721 FRAME: 0874

## <u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

For valuable consideration, I, Norbert D	laniele of 83 impasse du Ruisseau, 38190
Bernin, France, hereby assign to Commissaria	à l'énergie atomique et aux énergies
alternatives, a corporation of, having a place of	business at Bâtiment le Ponant D, 25 rue
Leblanc, PARIS, FRANCE, 75015, and its succe	essors and assigns (collectively hereinafter called
"the Assignee"), the entire right, title and interes	t throughout the world in the inventions and
improvements which are subject of an application	in for United States Patent signed by me, entitled
SYSTEM FOR TRANSMITTING AN ALERT, file	ad, and assigned U.S.
Serial Number, and I a	authorize and request the attorneys appointed in
said application to hereafter complete this assig	nment by inserting above the filing date and seria
number of said application when known; this ass	signment including said application, any and all
United States and foreign patents, utility models	, and design registrations granted for any of said
inventions or improvements, and the right to cla	m priority based on the filing date of said
application under the International Convention for	or the Protection of Industrial Property, the Paten
Cooperation Treaty, the European Patent Conve	ention, and all other treaties of like purposes; and
we authorize the Assignee to apply in all countri	es in our name or in its own name for patents,
utility models, design registrations and like right	s of exclusion and for inventors' certificates for
said inventions and improvements; and we agre	e for ourselves and our respective heirs, legal
representatives and assigns, without further con	npensation to perform such lawful acts and to sig
such further applications, assignments, Prelimin	ary Statements and other lawful documents as
the Assignee may reasonably request to effectu	ate fully this assignment.
	<u> </u>
	N //
Date: <u>04/M/2ol3</u>	
Date: 124/1/11/2012	Norbert Daniele
WITNESS: Cach	
Name: Julifolie GO2D2	
Address: <u>A we de Newbyna</u> 3805 i Grenobie	
WITNESS:	
Name: الماسك SMH1144E	
Address: 17 me des Martyro	

PATENT REEL: 031721 FRAME: 0875

**RECORDED: 12/05/2013**